212
Vacuum Pad Bellows Series
• Best suitable for retort packaging or bags for packaged foods.
› Pad dia.: ø10mm to ø80mm     › Holder shape: 5 types
Characteristics
Quick-fitting Type Vacuum Pad
Before using the PISCO device, be sure to read the "Safety Instructions", "Common Safety Instructions for Products Listed in This Manual" on page 13 to 15 and "Common Safety Instructions for
Vacuum Pads" on page 205.
Detailed Safety Instructions
VPA
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
B
(3)
(1) Holder type
10
(2)
VPA (Standard)
VPMA (Small-sized)
Fixed type, Top port
(2) Pad dia.
    Code 10 20 30 40 50 80
Dia.
 ø10mm ø20mm ø30mm ø40mm ø50mm ø80mm
          0.39in. 0.79in. 1.18in. 1.57in. 1.97in. 3.15in.
(3) Pad shape
B: Bellows type
6J
(5)
  Pad size ø10 ø10 to ø30 ø10 to ø50 ø70 to ø100
 Joint type Quick-fitting joint Barb fitting Quick-fitting joint Barb fitting Quick-fitting joint Barb fitting Female thread
Dia. (O.D.×I.D.) 3×2 (mm) 3×2 (mm) 4×2.5 (mm) 4×2.5 (mm) 6×4 (mm) 6×4 (mm) Rp(G)1/8
    Code 3J * 3B * 4J * 4B * 6J 6B 01
FH
(6)
F15
(7) (8)
VPB (Standard)
VPMB (Small-sized)
Fixed type, Side port
VPC (Standard)
Spring type, Top port
VPD (Standard)
Spring type, Side port
VPF (Standard)
Spring type Direct mount
  Pad size ø10 to ø50 ø70 to ø100
 Joint type Quick-fitting joint Barb fitting Female thread
Dia. (O.D.×I.D.) 1/4×0.18in. 1/4×0.18in. NPT1/8
    Code 1/4J 1/4B N1
(6) Free holder (option) or Fall prevention valve (option)
FH: Free holder swing angle 30°
FHH: Free holder swing angle 15°
ECV: Fall prevention valve
* Please add up the price of the option to the standard pad price.
(7) Filter (option)
F15: Pad direct mounting Filter (Pad dia.: ø10 to ø25mm)
F30: Pad direct mounting Filter (Pad dia.: ø30 to ø50mm)
* Please add up the price of the option to the standard pad price.
(8) Wrench size specification
U: inch spec.
No code: mm spec.
(9) Material option
-S3: No copper alloy & HNBR seal
No code: Standard
▲